
SAINTE MARIE gare routière 05:00 06:30 08:00 08:30 09:30 11:15 12:00 13:00 14:10 15:00 16:30 17:40 18:20
Saint Jacques 00:10 05:10 06:40 08:10 08:40 09:40 11:25 12:10 13:10 14:20 15:10 16:40 17:50 18:30
Pain de sucre 00:04 05:14 06:44 08:14 08:44 09:44 11:29 12:14 13:14 14:24 15:14 16:44 17:54 18:34
Arrêt rond point RECULE 00:04 05:18 06:48 08:18 08:48 09:48 11:33 12:18 13:18 14:28 15:18 16:48 17:58 18:38
Arrêt Entrée Bezaudin 00:08 05:26 06:56 08:26 08:56 09:56 11:41 12:26 13:26 14:36 15:26 16:56 18:06 18:46
Arrêt croisée Pérou 00:05 05:31 07:01 08:31 09:01 10:01 11:46 12:31 13:31 14:41 15:31 17:01 18:11 18:51
Arrêt Morne des Esses 00:05 05:36 07:06 08:36 09:06 10:06 11:51 12:36 13:36 14:46 15:36 17:06 18:16 18:56
Arrêt Flutte des Mornes 00:02 05:38 07:08 08:38 09:08 10:08 11:53 12:38 13:38 14:48 15:38 17:08 18:18 18:58
Arrêt Dumaine poirier 00:02 05:40 07:10 08:40 09:10 10:10 11:55 12:40 13:40 14:50 15:40 17:10 18:20 19:00
Arrêt Cascade du saut Argis 00:02 05:42 07:12 08:42 09:12 10:12 11:57 12:42 13:42 14:52 15:42 17:12 18:22 19:02
GARE ROUTIERE GROS MORNE 00:09 05:51 07:21 08:51 09:21 10:21 12:06 12:51 13:51 15:01 15:51 17:21 18:31 19:11
Arrêt Croisée Petite Lézarde 00:02 05:53 07:23 08:53 09:23 10:23 12:08 12:53 13:53 15:03 15:53 17:23 18:33 19:13
Arrêt EHPAD 00:03 05:56 07:26 08:56 09:26 10:26 12:11 12:56 13:56 15:06 15:56 17:26 18:36 19:16
Arrêt la poste Vert Pré 00:05 06:01 07:31 09:01 09:31 10:31 12:16 13:01 14:01 15:11 16:01 17:31 18:41 19:21
Arrêt Lheureux Galette 00:02 06:03 07:33 09:03 09:33 10:33 12:18 13:03 14:03 15:13 16:03 17:33 18:43 19:23
Arrêt Cannelle Sabine 00:02 06:05 07:35 09:05 09:35 10:35 12:20 13:05 14:05 15:15 16:05 17:35 18:45 19:25
Arrêt le Moulin Electrique 00:02 06:07 07:37 09:07 09:37 10:37 12:22 13:07 14:07 15:17 16:07 17:37 18:47 19:27
Arrêt Rond Point Soudon 00:02 06:09 07:39 09:09 09:39 10:39 12:24 13:09 14:09 15:19 16:09 17:39 18:49 19:29
Arrêt Hopital Mangot Vulcin 00:02 06:11 07:41 09:11 09:41 10:41 12:26 13:11 14:11 15:21 16:11 17:41 18:51 19:31
Arrêt Mangot Vulcin 00:02 06:13 07:43 09:13 09:43 10:43 12:28 13:13 14:13 15:23 16:13 17:43 18:53 19:33
Arrêt Gendarmerie 00:03 06:16 07:46 09:16 09:46 10:46 12:31 13:16 14:16 15:26 16:16 17:46 18:56 19:36
LAMENTIN Place Mahault Gare TCSP 00:05 06:21 07:51 09:21 09:51 10:51 12:36 13:21 14:21 15:31 16:21 17:51 19:01 19:41

LAMENTIN Place Mahault Gare TCSP 06:30 07:00 08:10 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:40 13:30 14:40 15:50 17:00 18:00 19:20
Arrêt Gendarmerie 00:04 06:34 07:04 08:14 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:44 13:34 14:44 15:54 17:04 18:04 19:24
Arrêt Mangot Vulcin 00:04 06:38 07:08 08:18 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:48 13:38 14:48 15:58 17:08 18:08 19:28
Arrêt Hopital Mangot Vulcin 00:04 06:42 07:12 08:22 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:52 13:42 14:52 16:02 17:12 18:12 19:32
Arrêt Rond Point Soudon 00:08 06:50 07:20 08:30 09:50 10:50 11:50 13:00 13:50 15:00 16:10 17:20 18:20 19:40
Arrêt le Moulin Electrique 00:05 06:55 07:25 08:35 09:55 10:55 11:55 13:05 13:55 15:05 16:15 17:25 18:25 19:45
Arrêt Cannelle Sabine 00:05 07:00 07:30 08:40 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:10 14:00 15:10 16:20 17:30 18:30 19:50
Arrêt Lheureux Galette 00:02 07:02 07:32 08:42 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:12 14:02 15:12 16:22 17:32 18:32 19:52
Arrêt la poste Vert Pré 00:02 07:04 07:34 08:44 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:14 14:04 15:14 16:24 17:34 18:34 19:54
Arrêt EHPAD 00:02 07:06 07:36 08:46 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:16 14:06 15:16 16:26 17:36 18:36 19:56
Arrêt Croisée Petite Lézarde 00:09 07:15 07:45 08:55 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:25 14:15 15:25 16:35 17:45 18:45 20:05
GARE ROUTIERE GROS MORNE 00:02 07:17 07:47 08:57 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:27 14:17 15:27 16:37 17:47 18:47 20:07
Arrêt Cascade du saut Argis 00:03 07:20 07:50 09:00 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:30 14:20 15:30 16:40 17:50 18:50 20:10
Arrêt Dumaine poirier 00:05 07:25 07:55 09:05 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:35 14:25 15:35 16:45 17:55 18:55 20:15
Arrêt Flutte des Mornes 00:02 07:27 07:57 09:07 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:37 14:27 15:37 16:47 17:57 18:57 20:17
Arrêt Morne des Esses 00:02 07:29 07:59 09:09 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:39 14:29 15:39 16:49 17:59 18:59 20:19
Arrêt croisée Pérou 00:02 07:31 08:01 09:11 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:41 14:31 15:41 16:51 18:01 19:01 20:21
Arrêt Entrée Bezaudin 00:02 07:33 08:03 09:13 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:43 14:33 15:43 16:53 18:03 19:03 20:23
Arrêt rond point RECULE 00:02 07:35 08:05 09:15 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:45 14:35 15:45 16:55 18:05 19:05 20:25
Pain de sucre 00:02 07:37 08:07 09:17 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:47 14:37 15:47 16:57 18:07 19:07 20:27
Saint Jacques 00:03 07:40 08:10 09:20 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:50 14:40 15:50 17:00 18:10 19:10 20:30
SAINTE MARIE gare routière 00:05 07:45 08:15 09:25 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:55 14:45 15:55 17:05 18:15 19:15 20:35

LIGNE

NA 25
SAINTE-MARIE
PEM MAHAULT

Lundi au Vendredi



HLP HLP
S1 S3 S5 S1 S3 S5 S1 S1 S5

SAINTE MARIE gare routière 05:00 06:30 08:00 09:30 11:00 12:30 14:00 15:30 17:00
Saint Jacques 00:10 05:10 06:40 08:10 09:40 11:10 12:40 14:10 15:40 17:10
Pain de sucre 00:04 05:14 06:44 08:14 09:44 11:14 12:44 14:14 15:44 17:14
Arrêt rond point RECULE 00:04 05:18 06:48 08:18 09:48 11:18 12:48 14:18 15:48 17:18
Arrêt Entrée Bezaudin 00:08 05:26 06:56 08:26 09:56 11:26 12:56 14:26 15:56 17:26
Arrêt croisée Pérou 00:05 05:31 07:01 08:31 10:01 11:31 13:01 14:31 16:01 17:31
Arrêt Morne des Esses 00:05 05:36 07:06 08:36 10:06 11:36 13:06 14:36 16:06 17:36
Arrêt Flutte des Mornes 00:02 05:38 07:08 08:38 10:08 11:38 13:08 14:38 16:08 17:38
Arrêt Dumaine poirier 00:02 05:40 07:10 08:40 10:10 11:40 13:10 14:40 16:10 17:40
Arrêt Cascade du saut Argis 00:02 05:42 07:12 08:42 10:12 11:42 13:12 14:42 16:12 17:42
GARE ROUTIERE GROS MORNE 00:09 05:51 07:21 08:51 10:21 11:51 13:21 14:51 16:21 17:51
Arrêt Croisée Petite Lézarde 00:02 05:53 07:23 08:53 10:23 11:53 13:23 14:53 16:23 17:53
Arrêt EHPAD 00:03 05:56 07:26 08:56 10:26 11:56 13:26 14:56 16:26 17:56
Arrêt la poste Vert Pré 00:05 06:01 07:31 09:01 10:31 12:01 13:31 15:01 16:31 18:01
Arrêt Lheureux Galette 00:02 06:03 07:33 09:03 10:33 12:03 13:33 15:03 16:33 18:03
Arrêt Cannelle Sabine 00:02 06:05 07:35 09:05 10:35 12:05 13:35 15:05 16:35 18:05
Arrêt le Moulin Electrique 00:02 06:07 07:37 09:07 10:37 12:07 13:37 15:07 16:37 18:07
Arrêt Rond Point Soudon 00:02 06:09 07:39 09:09 10:39 12:09 13:39 15:09 16:39 18:09
Arrêt Hopital Mangot Vulcin 00:02 06:11 07:41 09:11 10:41 12:11 13:41 15:11 16:41 18:11
Arrêt Mangot Vulcin 00:02 06:13 07:43 09:13 10:43 12:13 13:43 15:13 16:43 18:13
Arrêt Gendarmerie 00:03 06:16 07:46 09:16 10:46 12:16 13:46 15:16 16:46 18:16
LAMENTIN Place Mahault Gare TCSP 00:05 06:21 07:51 09:21 10:51 12:21 13:51 15:21 16:51 18:21

LAMENTIN Place Mahault Gare TCSP 06:30 08:00 09:30 11:00 12:30 14:00 15:30 17:00
Arrêt Gendarmerie 00:04 06:34 08:04 09:34 11:04 12:34 14:04 15:34 17:04
Arrêt Mangot Vulcin 00:04 06:38 08:08 09:38 11:08 12:38 14:08 15:38 17:08
Arrêt Hopital Mangot Vulcin 00:04 06:42 08:12 09:42 11:12 12:42 14:12 15:42 17:12
Arrêt Rond Point Soudon 00:08 06:50 08:20 09:50 11:20 12:50 14:20 15:50 17:20
Arrêt le Moulin Electrique 00:05 06:55 08:25 09:55 11:25 12:55 14:25 15:55 17:25
Arrêt Cannelle Sabine 00:05 07:00 08:30 10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:30
Arrêt Lheureux Galette 00:02 07:02 08:32 10:02 11:32 13:02 14:32 16:02 17:32
Arrêt la poste Vert Pré 00:02 07:04 08:34 10:04 11:34 13:04 14:34 16:04 17:34
Arrêt EHPAD 00:02 07:06 08:36 10:06 11:36 13:06 14:36 16:06 17:36
Arrêt Croisée Petite Lézarde 00:09 07:15 08:45 10:15 11:45 13:15 14:45 16:15 17:45
GARE ROUTIERE GROS MORNE 00:02 07:17 08:47 10:17 11:47 13:17 14:47 16:17 17:47
Arrêt Cascade du saut Argis 00:03 07:20 08:50 10:20 11:50 13:20 14:50 16:20 17:50
Arrêt Dumaine poirier 00:05 07:25 08:55 10:25 11:55 13:25 14:55 16:25 17:55
Arrêt Flutte des Mornes 00:02 07:27 08:57 10:27 11:57 13:27 14:57 16:27 17:57
Arrêt Morne des Esses 00:02 07:29 08:59 10:29 11:59 13:29 14:59 16:29 17:59
Arrêt croisée Pérou 00:02 07:31 09:01 10:31 12:01 13:31 15:01 16:31 18:01
Arrêt Entrée Bezaudin 00:02 07:33 09:03 10:33 12:03 13:33 15:03 16:33 18:03
Arrêt rond point RECULE 00:02 07:35 09:05 10:35 12:05 13:35 15:05 16:35 18:05
Pain de sucre 00:02 07:37 09:07 10:37 12:07 13:37 15:07 16:37 18:07
Saint Jacques 00:03 07:40 09:10 10:40 12:10 13:40 15:10 16:40 18:10
SAINTE MARIE gare routière 00:05 07:45 09:15 10:45 12:15 13:45 15:15 16:45 18:15

LIGNE

NA 25
SAINTE-MARIE
PEM MAHAULT

SAMEDI


